

Name of work - Construction of Road from

Chowmangth More to Putai (M.M.G.SY.)

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

GREENY

Executive Engineer

R.W.D.(W) Division

Darbhanga

DIVISION

Mangisachh,

SUB-DIVISION

~~CHH + 1/15~~ 24 9/15

Measurement Book

1223

ASHISH YADAV

Revised GST Bill

48

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Differential GST (12% to 18%)					
Claimed Amount Approved					
by S F Road (N) Circle Darbhanga					
vide letter No 651 dt-14.06.25					
of Amount 549984.00 For					
the road Chaumath More to					
Puraf Prop Path.					
Agreement No. 22/SPD/2022-23					
M. Hossain 16/06/25 JE A. K. Singh 16/06/25 AE					
01					
(01/01) construction of Reference & Working Bench mark.					
Vide- Page no - 01 = 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 4035 = 55 each → ₹ 8071 = 00					
(02/02) Construction of Reference pillars/Burjees = 08 Nos					
@ ₹ 1861 = 90 / each → ₹ 14895 = 00					
(03/03) clearing and grubbing of road land.					
Vide Page no. - 20 = 0.68 Hec.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Area vide - P-06 of Item no- (12) of MBNLO- 1237 = 4576.73 sqm @ ₹ 41 = 45/sqm. → ₹ 189705=00					
(¹¹ / ₁₃) P/v & applying Tak coat Area vide - Page no- 07 of Item no- (13) MBN- 1237 = 4576.73 sqm = 4576.73 sqm @ ₹ 14 = 16/sqm → ₹ 64806=00					
(¹² / ₁₄) P/v & laying & Rolling of Close graded premix surface material (MSS-1) Area vide - Page no- (08) = 4576.73 sqm of MBN = 1237 @ ₹ 203 = 80/sqm → ₹ 932738=00					
(¹³ / ₁₅) Construction of unreinforced Plain cement concrete pavement Qty vide - TMB P- 33 Item no. [¹² / ₁₅] = 385.80 cum @ ₹ 7146 = 76/m ³ → ₹ 2757220=00					
(¹⁴ / ₁₆) laying Brick soling layer on prepared					

9375859=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	

(29/32) Plastering with on (19)
15mm thick on B/m

Area vide - P-02

Item no-06 of MBN-1227

= 65.782 sqm

@ ₹ 177 = 27/sqm — ₹ 11661.00

(30/33) Painting of Head wall
of HP culvert

vide P-03 65.782 sqm

MBN = 1227

@ ₹ 140 = 63/sqm — ₹ 9251.200

Total = 10578412.00

Add GST @ 18% = (₹) 1904114.00

Add LC @ 1% = (₹) 105784.00

Add SF on mat. = (₹) 160896.00

Total = 12749206.00

Less 0.50% below = (₹) 63746.00

12685460.00

Less pre-paid amt. = (₹) 10346883.00

= (₹) 1707045.00

Net Total = 631532.00

(M) 16/06/25
JE

16/06/25

continued on

इ.पा.इ. दिनांक 05.06.25
अनुलग्नक संख्या
इस परिवार में
अतः
प्रतिवेदन एवं
अधिकृत

कार्यालय